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Dream penthouse unit

New York $1,899,999
Manhattan penthouse with 4 bedroom, and 3.5 
bath. Master suite w/heated fl oors in bath w/dual 
sink & walk in closets. Central air and heat. Bal-
cony with view of Central Park. Heated garage.

Jonathan Combs 555-111-5855
Manhattan Realty Co. j.combs@manhattanrealty.com

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Open Sat and Sun 1-4pm

Chicago $899,589
Charming 2 bedroom, 2 bath home in a great lo-
cation. Hardwood fl oors, ceramic tile and plenty of 
closets. Large living room w/decorative fi replace, 
formal dinning room, pantry w/lots of shelves.

Gurmit Singh 555-868-4770
For sale by owner 555-858-6889

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Open Sunday 1-3

Chippewa $795,000
4 br, 2.5 ba home conveniently located to schools 
and library. House features high ceilings, hardwood 
fl oors, elegant dining room, spacious living room, 
and offi ce. 4-car garage. Close to restaurants.

William Claxton 555-898-2112
Harlem Realty Co. bubba@harlemrealtyco.com

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Open Sun 1 to 4pm

San Diego $789,639
Unique Brick Georgian on a huge lot. Approx. 
5,000 sq. ft. Marble shower in master. Laundry 
room. Great rm plus rec rm, library & in-ground 
pool, 2 Jacuzzis, 4 car garage.

Jose Perez 555-788-6554
San Diego Realty Co. j.perez@sandiegorealtyco.com

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Milwaukee $699,998
4 bedroom, 2.5 ba home. 1st fl oor master suite.
Great fl oorplan with 2-story foyer and vaulted fam-
ily room. Full height brick and stone fi replace. Cus-
tom trim and detailing. Spectacular kitchen.

Michael Redd 555-878-6226
 m.redd@yahoo.com

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Open Sat/Sun 11am to 5pm

Vancouver $689,999
Beautiful 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home  with a grand 
view of mountains and lakes. Heated fl oors in baths, 
hardwood fl oors and carpeting in bedrooms. Upscale 
kitchen with brand new cabinets & countertops.

Winston Poh 555-788-4448
For sale by owner Pohbear@yahoo.com

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Beautiful lake view

Portland $689,888
4 br, 3.5 ba home w/beautiful pond on the back. 
Crown molding, hdwd fl rs, wbfp & granite coun-
ters. All stainless steel appliances. 3-car garage. 
Walking distance to park, lake & schools.

Benjamin Duckworth 555-232-5112

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Orange County $639,999
5 br, 3 ba, full basement, 2-story family rm, ce-
ramic & hardwood fl ooring in kitchen/baths, com-
plete GE appliances. Gorgeous community feature 
swimming pools & clubhouse.

Paul Tannenbaum 555-888-6966

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Cleveland $589,899
Wonderful 4 br, 2 ba solid riverfront home offers 
1st fl oor master, fi replace & beautiful mature land-
scaped lot. Small cottage on property. Heated ga-
rage & large asphalt area for parking.

Lemont James 555-858-4445
James Realty Co. lemont.james@jamesrealty.com

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Open Sunday 1-4pm

Bloomington $589,889
Terrifi c 3 br, 2 ba home. Kitchen w/table space
& dining room. Family room w/fi replace & French
doors. Living room w/hardwood fl oors & woodburn-
ing fi replace. 2-car att garage.

Thomas Schori 555-113-5589
For sale by owner

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Open Sunday 1-4pm

Houston $545,869
Adorable 3 br, 2 ba ranch. Adorned w/oak cabi-
nets, ceramic fl rs & backsplash. Sliding doors lead 
from family rm to new paver patio. Large breakfast 
bar in kitchen. All appliances. Nice master suite.

Raphael Tuttle 555-996-5466
 tuttleman@aol.com

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Open Sat/Sun 12-4pm

Utah $509,555
4 br, 2.5 ba home home features 3-car garage, den 
& huge 2nd fl oor bonus rm overlooking pond & golf 
course. Finished basement roughed in for future 
bath. Convenient to town, transport & schools.

Jerald Sloan 555-669-4532
For sale by owner

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Open Sunday 2-5

Brooklyn $458,899
2 br, 2 ba 2-fl at in a growing neighborhood in the 
heart of beautiful Brooklyn. Back porch can be 
used as 3rd br. Natural woodwork & hdwd fl rs. Fin 
bsmt w/1/2 bath & sep util. 2-car garage.

Shawn Carter 555-888-5454
Roca Realty Co. jiggaman@aol.com

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Niles $439,699
4 bedroom, 2.5 bath semi-custom new home on
protected oak tree wooded site. Built-in kitchen
appliances, rough-in in basement. Walk-out and
English basement.

Mark Anthony 555-744-4588

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Open Sat/Sun 1-4pm

Salem $399,699
New brick & stone 3 br, 3 ba home on wooded 90x150 
lakefront lot. Refi nished hardwood fl oors, tray ceilings, 
woodburning fi replace, 4-car garage & fi nished base-
ment w/kitchen. Back to forest preserve.

Charles Xavier 555-878-4554
For sale by owner profx@gmail.com

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Open Sunday 11am to 3pm

Orlando $369,999
Fabulous 4 br, 3 ba custom home on approx. 3 
acres features oak kitchen & entry. Large den rm 
w/backlit tray ceil, 2nd fl r loft/offi ce, master ste w/
vaulted ceil, whirlpool & walk-in closet.

Nicholas Anderson 555-877-2332

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Open Sat/Sun 1-4pm

Chicago $369,889
Very nice 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath cedar home fea-
tures open fl oor plan walk-out basement, 3 decks 
& wine cellar. On 60 ft waterfront w/2 boat docks. 
Extra lot with 1-car garage.

Theodore Trilakis 555-455-2355
Trilakis Realty Co. Theotri@hotmail.com

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Skokie $359,555
2 bedroom, 2 bath ranch unit on cul-de-sac. Look-
out basement. All appliances, volume ceilings. For-
mal dining room. 1st fl oor laundry. Lots of closets 
and more. Convenient to major travel routes.

Kevin Bakefi eld 555-686-3221

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Lake Geneva $355,899
2 br, 1.5 ba unit overlooks park w/a peek at in-
credible Lake Geneva. Located within walking dis-
tance of lake & shopping. Washer/dryer hook up in
master bathroom. Private balcony. 

Jeannie Gray 555-899-7884

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Beautiful condo conversion

Lake Zurich $345,899
Stunning 2 bedroom, 2 bath end unit w/deluxe 
upgrades. Maple fl oor, vaulted ceiling, maple 
cabinets & gas log fi replace. Open layout & large 
rooms.

Greg Costanza 555-744-5332

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Open House Sunday 1-5pm

Plainfi eld $325,999
Amazing home located close to golf course. Easy 
access to highways and public transports. Home 
features 2 bedroom, 2 bath w/hdwd fl rs, deck, and 
wbfp. Custom ceilings & 2-car garage.  

Jesse Morton 555-655-8432
 j.morton@hotmail.com

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Chicago’s fi nest new construction

Chicago $319,000
1 bedroom 1st fl oor unit w/easy access to parking. 
Roses at slider/entry. Freshly painted. New window 
treatments. Neutral decor w/extras. Park-like side-
walks to pool, tennis & basketball courts.

Max Keptelon 555-773-4551
Lakeview Realty Co. maxkept@lakeviewrlt.com

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK

Mt. Prospect $295,899
2 br, 1.5 ba unit w/walk-out basement. Volume 
ceilings, all appliances, walk-in closets, 1st fl oor 
laundry, open fl oor plan & 2 car attached garage.

Caroline Andersen 555-858-6336
For sale by owner

ViewWebPage.com/3AYK
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ViewWebPage.com/3AYK


